NAISET 25m
Julia Bruneau
Julia Bruneau
Paula Harmokivi
Paula Harmokivi
Paula Harmokivi
Anniina Ala-Seppala
Juuli Salum

Melek Ayarci
Melek Ayarci

Siiri Haverinen
Essi-Maria Lillman
Essi-Maria Lillman
Juuli Salum

Juuli Salum

Vaula Vekkeli
Juuli Salum

Vaula Vekkeli
Vaula Vekkeli

NAISET 50m

Julia Bruneau

Julia Bruneau

Paula Harmokivi
Paula Harmokivi
Anniina Ala-Seppala
Anniina Ala-Seppala
Melek Ayarci

Melek Ayarci

Melek Ayarci

Anu Lehtinen

Sanni lkonen
Essi-Maria Lillman
Julia Bruneau

Julia Bruneau

Vaula Vekkeli

Vaula Vekkeli

Vaula Vekkeli

25,23
55,62
2.00,72
412,22
8.44,20
16.48,63
28,07
1.01,14
2.13,30
32,72
1.10,21
2.30,24
26,86
1.02,10
2.16,88
1.04,67
217,33
4.50,23

26,11
58,12
2.03,36
4.19,95
9.01,27
17.19,39
30,22
1.03,97
2.17,32
33,76
1.12,93
2.35,86
28,39
1.03,62
2.24,71
2.20,74
5.00,72

2016
2016
1993
1993
1994
2012
2025
2015
2016
2025
2015
2015
2025
2025
2014
2025
2016
2014

2017
2018
1995
1996
2012
2012
2016
2016
2016
2011
2015
2015
2019
2019
2015
2018
2018

50 vu
100 vu
200 vu
400 vu
800 vu
1500 vu
50 su
100 su
200 su
50 ru
100 ru
200 ru
50 pu
100 pu
200 pu
100 sku
200 sku
400 sku

50 vu
100 vu
200 vu
400 vu
800 vu
1500 vu
50 su
100 su
200 su
50 ru
100 ru
200 ru
50 pu
100 pu
200 pu
200 sku
400 sku

MIEHET 25m
Olli Kokko

Jasu Ovaskainen
Miika Rahkonen
Jani Kulju

Jani Kulju

Jani Kulju

Jasu Ovaskainen
Jasu Ovaskainen
Andreas Niemi
Olli Kokko

Olli Kokko

Olli Kokko

Jasu Ovaskainen
Jasu Ovaskainen
Alexei Mokitchev
Olli Kokko
Andreas Niemi
Kasper Jamsa

MIEHET 50m
Olli Kokko

Jasu Ovaskainen
Miika Rahkonen
Jani Kulju

Jani Kulju

Jani Kulju

Jasu Ovaskainen
Jasu Ovaskainen
Kasper Jamsa
Olli Kokko

Olli Kokko

Olli Kokko

Jasu Ovaskainen
Jasu Ovaskainen
Miika Rahkonen
Olli Kokko
Kasper Jamsa

23,21
49,74
1.52,10
4.00,06
8.23,47
15.56,92
25,54
54,51
2.03,25
26,86
58,91
2.09,67
24,32
53,29
2.05,07
55,19
2.03,85
4.23,08

23,88
51,37
1.55,44
4.04,44
8.28,72
16.06,43
26,94
58,13
210,13
27,93
1.02,40
217,47
24,89
54,25
2.08,96
2.09,84
4.40,10

LAHDEN UIMASEURAN SEURAENNATYKSET

2015
2021
2007
2002
2002
2002
2021
2022
2014
2021
2019
2019
2021
2022
2013
2019
2014
2015

2021
2025
2007
2003
2003
2002
2024
2024
2014
2021
2018
2019
2025
2024
2006
2018
2018

LAUS



